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THE RECORD

OF THI

SUN LIFE OF CANADA

FOR
Assets
Assets as at 31st December, 1914.... ..
Increase over 1913 3
Income

Cash Income from Premiums, Interest, Rents, etc., in 1914

Increase over 1913
Surplus
Surplus earned in 1914
Of which there was :
Distributed to Policyholders entitled to participate in 1914. .
Paid as Dividends to Shareholders
Added to undistributed Profits o
1914, over all Liabilities and Capital

(According to the (‘nmpnm s Standard, viz.
oM
the B. O. Select Annuity

Total Surplus 31st December,

Tables, with 3': per cent. interest)

Payments to l’olicyholdcrs
Death Claims, Matured Endowments, Profits, etc., during 1914,

Payments to Policyholders since organization

Assurances Issued in (mnadd
Assurances issued and paid for in cash during 1914, .
Increase over 1913,

Total Aisuranccs l\sucd

, for assurances, the
Table, with 3'; and 3 per cent. murul and, for annuities,

$64,187,656.38
8,461,309.06

15,052,275.24
1,055,873.60

1,676,298.34

861,762.65
37,500.00
777,035.69
6,503,793.80

6,161,287.09
45,546,575.00

15,988,429.89
388,665.65

Assurances issued and paid for in cash during 1914 . . 32,167,339.04
Business in Force
Life Assurances in force 31st December, 1914 218,299,835.00
Increase over 1913, ... . 15,935,839.00
l‘he Compam Growth
VT por | L A
——————— i — = :
1872 $ 18,210.93 $ 96,461.95 $ 1,064,350.00
1884 278,379.65 836,897.24 6, KH 404.64
1894 ... | 1,373,596.60 1,616,419.63 31,5
1904 4,561,936.19 17,851,760.92 H\,S’7 02,85
1914 ’ 15,052,275.24 64,187,656.38 218,299,835.00




