## THE RECORD

OF THE

## SUN LIFE OF CANADA

FOR

## 1914

Assets	
Assets as at 31st December, 1914	\$64,187,656.38
Increase over 1913	8,461,309.06
Income	
Cash Income from Premiums, Interest, Rents, etc., in 1914 Increase over 1913	15,052,275.24 1,055,873.60
Surplus	
Surplus earned in 1914	1,676,298.34
Of which there was:	
Distributed to Policyholders entitled to participate in 1914	861,762.65
Paid as Dividends to Shareholders	37,500.00
Added to undistributed Profits	777,035.69
Total Surplus 31st December, 1914, over all Liabilities and Capital  (According to the Company's Standard, viz., for assurances, the O <sup>M. Do</sup> Table, with 3½ and 3 per cent. interest, and, for annuities, the B. O. Select Annuity Tables, with 3½ per cent. interest)	6,503,793.80
Payments to Policyholders	
Death Claims, Matured Endowments, Profits, etc., during 1914	6,161,287.09
Payments to Policyholders since organization	45,546,575.00
Assurances Issued in Canada	
Assurances issued and paid for in cash during 1914	15,988,429,89
Increase over 1913	388,665.65
Total Assurances Issued	
Assurances issued and paid for in cash during 1914	32,167,339.04
Business in Force	
Life Assurances in force 31st December, 1914	218,299,835.00 15,935,839.00
	15,955,839.00

## The Company's Growth

YEAR	Income	Assets	LIFE ASSURANCES IN FORCE
1872	\$ 48,210.93	\$ 96,461.95	\$ 1,064,350,00
1884	278,379.65	836,897.24	6,844,404,64
1894	1,373,596.60	4,616,419.63	31,528,569,74
1904	4,561,936.19	17,851,760.92	85,327,662,85
<b>1914</b>	<b>15,052,275.24</b>	<b>64,187,656.38</b>	218,299,835,00